BlueRock Diamonds PLC ('BlueRock' or the 'Company') Investor Call

BlueRock Diamonds PLC, the AIM listed diamond producer, is pleased to announce that its Chairman, Mike Houston, and Finance Director, David Facey, will provide a live investor presentation via the Investor Meet Company platform on Monday 8th March 2021 at 11:00am GMT.

The presentation is open to all existing and potential shareholders. Questions can be submitted pre-event via your Investor Meet Company dashboard up until 9am the day before the meeting or at any time during the live presentation.

Investors can sign up to Investor Meet Company for free and add to meet BlueRock Diamonds PLC via:

https://www.investormeetcompany.com/bluerock-diamonds-plc/register-investor

Investors who already follow BlueRock on the Investor Meet Company platform will automatically be invited.

ENDS

BlueRock Diamonds PLC	
Mike Houston	mhouston@bluerockdiamonds.co.uk
David Facey, FD	dfacey@bluerockdiamonds.co.uk
SP Angel (NOMAD and Broker)	
Stuart Gledhill / Caroline Rowe	020 3470 0470
St Brides Partners Ltd (Financial PR)	
Isabel de Salis / Cosima Akerman	info@stbridespartners.co.uk

Notes to editors:

BlueRock Diamonds is an AIM-listed diamond producer which operates the Kareevlei Diamond Mine near Kimberley in South Africa which produces diamonds of exceptional quality and ranks in the top ten in the world in terms of average value per carat. The Kareevlei licence area covers 3,000 hectares and hosts five known diamondiferous kimberlite pipes with a combined inferred resource of 10.4 million tonnes / 516,200 carats (February 2021); based on its planned production of 1 million tonnes per annum, this provides a minimum 10-year life of mine.